UNOFFIC |A;%;Q@PY fuomcoe e

bonk of ravenstyood

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT 8{)()351()9
of Chicaspo

WIHEREAS, . Colonial Bank & Trust Co./os grustece U/T No.. 693 and. Ded..03/15/84. . .

and Harry W, Pueyo an ggg_xjgp F. Pueyo,- e
‘executed o Promissory Note dated _Mareh 15,1984 o inthe amoum o! e e n e mram o
WNJ.NE_ELIW.Q_'LHQUSAND..AND*NDIJ.OO-~-,-..--_--.-.-»---------.-.--‘-----.(.%9
to the ordar of _Bank of Ravenswood e
Instatiments of ONE_THOUSAND T”IRTY AND 69/100""""""'"":::'-""(4_] 0_30 Q?)‘_.N_
beginningon.._.Aprdl OL, 1984 . . .. .. withthe final payment to be on

——— "Sep_wmbcr QL,.1986. _. e cand furcher
Ted 1 FTed by Loan Modification and oxtonsion As'!uvmunL recorded an document, 187404272 .-

and
of Chicagh
WHEREAS, __Gulonlal Bank & Trust Co./as trustec U/T No,693 & bed. 03/15/84
to secure said Po'e also executed a Trust Deed, of even date to BANK OF HAVENSWOOD/

GMIGAGERXS TATRL W R TRLSY X CAMEBANY, which Trust Deed and Note have been identified
By..Bank of Ravindwaeod e asNoLo L QIBQA

TR PR By S B P
I'AX IDh Na., 13=27=413-%18 and

WIHEREAS, said Trust Deed has/ern recorded as Document No,.__ .. 27014490

with the Cook County Recorder’s Ctiice to encumber the property cotnmonly known as._
2509 Norch Kildare, Chicago, /il tdnods 60639 . and describaed to wit:
fots 24 and 25 In Block 2 in ‘eenay and Penberchy's Addition

to Pennock Subdivislon of the Soveh West 1/4 of the South Baat

1/4 of Section 27, Township 40 North. Ranpe L3, East of the

Third Principal Meridian, In Cook Clunty, Tllinoia,

as modifled
WHEREAS, said Note has reached maturity but nasan outstanding principal balance dune in the amount
of __DIGUTY SIX_IIOUSARD ONE_HURDRED EICHTY 842 AUD 10/ 100m=es === ($060,186, 10) DOLLARS,

(SEE RIDER ATTACHED H[Rf"'(’) FOR ADDITTONAL TEEMS & CDND[!‘JUN‘-)
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual proiiias of the parties hereto, IT {8 AGREED:

A. Thateffective . March Ol, 1989 jnierest shall beeharged at a rate of .. . 10275

per annum with pru\cuml nud intarast installments of _ N e s

ELGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY . FOUR_AND 99/100(§874.99) =-UELLARS PER MONTH., beplnning
03/01/89.-

That effective 371789, upon non-payment of any installinent aiies due, and continuance ol
such default Tor a period of ten {10) days, a delinquency charge of 1/12 of (wo percent {2%)
ol the entire unpaid principal balance due herecunder or twenty five and-o/100 - -

Dollars ($25.00}, whichever is greater, shall be imposed.

Aupust 01, 1991 <
*Company of (..hiu!;fx as lrusLu_ u/t

That the date of the final payment shall be .

It is further agreed that all other terins and provisions of the Promissory Insiglitaent Note and
Trust Deed shall remain in full force and effect. COLOMTAL BANK ANI) TRUST /”693“*ACH¢:D
S‘G ‘1..\ _).... Pt
BRANK OF RAVENSWOO By: SEE .
) Trust Of'f/fa-

By: 7% . 7 O Waa Za le.

/‘:&"F ~ Mice Presuclenz rv vV W, T’ uvo /
,(.,t

Subscribed and Sworn to beforg me
this.. =2 et day of WZ-_

( . . .
_ﬁﬂw Z at o P . THIS INSTRUMENT \WAS PREPARED BY
By:.. ... .. Haydee A, Lemus .
EMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 2, 1799 Bank of Ravenswood
1825 West Lawrence Avenue
Chicago, 1llinois 60640

Notary Public 1Y 0OA

Menher Fedeal Deposit nsucance Corporation




UNOFFICIAL COPY :

U or
RIDER ATTACHED TO LUAN MODIFLCATION AND FXTENSION AGREEMENT EXECUTED BY:
ttoloninl Bank and Trust #693 and Harry W. Pueve and Mymtarlh. Puevo, $14 .00
THIII1 TRAN 5262 33/07/89 10:12:06

RQEE #85 X —8% —05340F
buring the firat2's  venra aflter date of thls Loan Modif leat lonC&0H DN atr TaEDBRMENE ,
princlipal payments not to execeed the sum of $17,237.22 _  mav be made In any one mortpap
yonr(non- cumulat!ive) withoeat premlum, Princlpal pavments In axceoss of safd amount may be
made at o premium af 5,38 on rhe ampunt ao prepald, After 245 vears, ndditlonnl
prepayments may be made without Vimitation ot any time with no premloam or penalty. Such
addlttonal principal prepavmenta shall bhe applied to the Tinal fostalment of the note
bl futly patd sl therenlftor an the fantatments in the (nverse order of thelr mnturicy,

’ -~
Co
O
<2
Cor
o
e
/N
d&)




M

)

OPY

r

UNOFFICIAL C

AV&HH&MMO Isn1i ‘Tuipigulag Yy eleqaeg 1221330 1sniIy Juelsissy ‘paex "1 BALad

@b%&»ﬁ% Y, i&w&@ :

SR SR S N AR

n

L

-~ -

- €69 -0y 1Snai SE umouy puw

5861 ‘CI udiEx PIITP JUITA323Y ISNA]

12D} P@1IsSnil SB ATI[0S Ing csppeuosaad iou
HFITHD S0 ANKEA0D ISNHI GXY NNYE IFINOTOD

-

-pasEaiea puw paasrex A1ssoidxa

sejag ‘aue IT CX3ITTIQRI jesosxad udns 11¥ ‘parjsty 10 passa1dXa 12uliad ‘pauirluod
Juas=n11SVI SIYI Ul IIISNII pIES 2ul 30 quazea2alSe/ac Jurieladpun ‘siurRUBA0D ‘uor3ivIVIS
_31dol1 ‘S3Tu=opul ‘ijupiaem AUT JO IJUNOIDE UOo 10 -ILATNIISUI SIYI 3O IunoIDe uo fiuaz
~92iA3Y¢ IsSna) ples aaputt saTacEd1}auag 2ul 10 Yye 10 oFediy) 10 Suedwmo) Isnal pue jued
1eruolo) 3yl ASulesSe 2(GEIDI0JUD 10 PIIIASSE ag eIl Aue 1p [TEYsS JI0U AG POTMSSE S1
22T Iqisuvodsal jeuosaad 10 AJT(IQEL] fruesSaad ou vyl pue t3p31snij uons se 311 uodn
p2aiajuod saanod 2yl jo asyoiaxa a3 /ur {[21°s Inq 3311 uMo S1T Ul 10U 2IISNAJ

D1ES AQ PII2ATIP PUE PIINIIAIND ST SUTNIISUT STYI pUER uIa1d paqrinsap Afred1:10ads
i31ado3d 1snil ayl 3o uoIicd 1Tl sjuo Surpurq JO asodind syl 103 pIPU23IUT pur IpER
21T 1Ing A1jEUOsi2d 233sni] ples Juipuiq IO UOTIWIIUT 23Ul YyIa 1o ascdand 2112 1031 20
aalsni] Y Aq S3Iuaza3ide pur sSayyelaapun ‘SIVBUIAOD ‘guorlelussaidaa ‘sS3ITITUTIPUT
‘sayiuplies jruosaad se 68 papualul pue spel ‘a3l JO Iuo L13a8 pue Yowvo S53aiayl
~12A3U 1P I2ASNA] pies I0 siuous21fe pue sTuiNEl 13pun ‘SIUEVIAOD csucil1eluldsaada
‘gaillumepul “sarjuBiiex AUl 2q O3 Suiizodand wioj ur 2[IY= 33ISNAL 2yl 3o 2ied a3yl
WO IPET BIIIIY siuam2ax8e pur sS3unieliapun ¢grupPULACD SsSuolljElualsaidax ‘sailjutep

~uY “S2TIVBLIIBM AUV JO Jiv PpUE Yous 1ey3 ‘Sulpuelsyiialou Azpailuod 2yl 01 utaasy
Suryliue ‘01312 s91IxEd AU UIIAIAQ PUE Aq pa218e pue poolsispun sAlssaidxe 51 1}

6861 ‘8¢ Auvnyg3dd diivd

INRITEOV NOISNIIXT aNY NOLIVO1J140i NVOl 01 GIHOVLIIV ¥3aiyd FERIVNDILS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




